Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 31-Oct-2007
MIC-3081B
	8-slot 6U CompactPCI® backplane
	PICMG 2.5 (CompactPCI Computer Telephony) compliance
	AC ATX 500 W power supply or AC ATX 560 W + 280 W redundant (2+1)
power supplies
	Six 80-CFM front-accessible hot-swappable fan modules

RIO-3310AE
RIO-3310S-AxE
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Chassis Management Module
MIC-3081B/8-10AE AC ATX 500 W 968A390023 (MIC-3924L-AE)
MIC-3081B/8-10RE AC ATX 560 W + 280 W redundant (2+1) power supplies 968A390023 (MIC-3924L-AE)
 * The MIC-3924L-AE is upgradeable to MIC-3924A-BE
Accessories
Part Number Description
1750000143 80 x 80 mm 80-CFM fan (included)
1757000210G AC ATX 280 W redundant power module (MIC-3081B/8-10RE included)
1757000111G AC ATX 500 W power supply (MIC-3081B/8-10AE included)
968A390000 MIC-3924A-BE intelligent chassis management module
968A390020 MIC-3924L-AE alarm module (included)
968A390030 MIC-3927AE intelligent chassis management module (IPMI)
8-slot backplane
with H.110 CT Bus
Built-in alarm module
(MIC-3924L-AE)